MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Senior/ Midsize

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:19:28

Orbottyan 1,200 Km

2012.04.14. 10:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 7 CSATO Richard HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 5 1:29.793 2
2 2 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 5 1:37.160 7.367 7367 3
3 3 199 TOROK Marko* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 5  1:37.650 7.857 0490 4
4 4 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 5 1:38.718 8925 1.068 5
5 1 101 KISS Jozsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 5 1:40.687 10.894  1.969 1
6 2 181 KELCZAntal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 5 145946 16153 5259 3
7 5 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize 4 1:51.091 21298 5145 4
8 3 49 GODO Lasz6 HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 4 151375 21582 0284 2
9 4 75 SZIJARTO Rébert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 4  1:53130 23337 1755 3

10 5 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 4 1:57.175 27.382 4.045 4

1 6 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 0
12 6 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 0
13 7 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 0
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

/\
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14.10:00
N H E B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:19:28

(7) CSATO Richard

1 1:34.054 +4.261 10:22:37.872
2 1:29.793 10:24:07.665
3 1:30.368 +0.575 10:25:38.033
4 1:42.901 +13.108 10:27:20.934
5 1:35.480 +5.687 10:28:56.414

(77) REMENYI Maté

1 1:39.676 +2.516 10:22:27.709
2 1:50.789 +13.629 10:24:18.498
3 1:37.160 10:25:55.658
4 1:37.874 +0.714 10:27:33.532
5 2:00.302 +23.142 10:29:33.834

(199) TOROK Marké*

1 1:49.556 +11.906 10:23:07.654
2 1:41.792 +4.142 10:24:49.446
3 1:41.225 +3.575 10:26:30.671
4 1:37.650 10:28:08.321
5 1:568.414 +20.764 10:30:06.735

(9) STEFANICS Adam

1 1:42.753 +4.035 10:22:43.348
2 1:38.940 +0.222 10:24:22.288
3 1:39.641 +0.923 10:26:01.929
4 1:44.520 +5.802 10:27:46.449
5 1:38.718 10:29:25.167

(101) KISS Jézsef

1 1:40.687 10:22:27.119
2 1:46.544 +5.857 10:24:13.663
3 1:49.202 +8.515 10:26:02.865
4 1:48.653 +7.966 10:27:51.518
5 2:50.815 +1:10.128 10:30:42.333

(181) KELCZ Antal

1 1:52.088 +6.142 10:23:00.904
2 1:46.496 +0.550 10:24:47.400
3 1:45.946 10:26:33.346
4 1:47.924 +1.978 10:28:21.270
5 1:46.989 +1.043 10:30:08.259

(14) BUDAI Attila

1 1:59.021 +7.930 10:23:36.590
2 1:53.033 +1.942 10:25:29.623
3 1:562.747 +1.656 10:27:22.370
4 1:51.091 10:29:13.461

(49) GODO Laszlo

1 1:55.925 +4.550 10:23:11.854
2 1:51.375 10:25:03.229
3 1:57.690 +6.315 10:27:00.919
4 2:01.983 +10.608 10:29:02.902

(75) SZIJARTO Rébert

1 1:54.149 +1.019 10:23:07.920
2 1:54.868 +1.738 10:25:02.788
3 1:53.130 10:26:55.918
4 2:01.350 +8.220 10:28:57.268

(88) OROSZ Istvan

1 1:59.930 +2.755 10:23:26.318
2 1:57.664 +0.489 10:25:23.982
3 2:00.649 +3.474 10:27:24.631
4 1:57.175 10:29:21.806
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Senior/ Midsize

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:22:15

Orbottyan 1,200 Km

2012.04.14. 11:15.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 7 CSATO Richard HUN Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 1 1:29.301 1
2 2 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 5 1:34.411 5110 510 4
3 1 101 KISS Jozsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 5  1:34.809 5508 0.398 2
4 3 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 5 1:36.283 6.982 1474 5
5 4 199 TOROK Marko* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 5  1:37.072 7771 078 3
6 5 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize 4 1:38.137 8.836 1.065 4
7 2 181 KELCZAntal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 5 140638 11.337 2.501 4
8 6 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 5 141742 12441 1104 4
9 3 49 GODO Lasz6 HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 5 148982 19681 7240 3

10 4 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 4 1:52.363 23.062 3.381 3

" 5 75 SZIJARTO Rébert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 3 224311 55.010 31.948 1
12 6 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 0
13 7 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 0
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Senior/ Midsize

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:22:15

Orbottyan 1,200 Km

2012.04.14. 11:15.

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) CSATO Richard
1 1:29.301 11:25:43.260
(77) REMENY| Maté
1 1:35.612 +1.201 11:25:25.399
2 1:36.796 +2.385 11:27:02.195
3 1:37.446 +3.035 11:28:39.641
4 1:34.411 11:30:14.052
5 1:34.507 +0.096 11:31:48.559
(101) KISS Jozsef
1 1:35.979 +1.170 11:25:22.542
2 1:34.809 11:26:57.351
3 1:36.313 +1.504 11:28:33.664
4 1:35.203 +0.394 11:30:08.867
5 1:35.643 +0.834 11:31:44.510
(9) STEFANICS Adam
1 1:39.236 +2.953 11:25:36.772
2 1:36.363 +0.080 11:27:13.135
3 1:37.088 +0.805 11:28:50.223
4 1:49.494 +13.211 11:30:39.717
5 1:36.283 11:32:16.000
(199) TOROK Marké*
1 1:40.183 +3.111 11:25:40.926
2 1:42.693 +5.621 11:27:23.619
3 1:37.072 11:29:00.691
4 1:37.882 +0.810 11:30:38.573
5 1:40.970 +3.898 11:32:19.543
(14) BUDAI Attila
1 1:42.308 +4.171 11:27:52.118
2 1:41.016 +2.879 11:29:33.134
3 1:40.963 +2.826 11:31:14.097
4 1:38.137 11:32:52.234
(181) KELCZ Antal
1 1:43.655 +3.017 11:25:45.218
2 1:47.229 +6.591 11:27:32.447
3 1:43.377 +2.739 11:29:15.824
4 1:40.638 11:30:56.462
5 1:41.814 +1.176 11:32:38.276
(417) JELENEK Viktor
1 1:44.704 +2.962 11:25:38.580
2 1:43.444 +1.702 11:27:22.024
3 1:45.681 +3.939 11:29:07.705
4 1:41.742 11:30:49.447
5 1:43.327 +1.585 11:32:32.774
(49) GODO Laszlo
1 1:49.081 +0.099 11:25:54.094
2 1:49.424 +0.442 11:27:43.518
3 1:48.982 11:29:32.500
4 1:56.799 +7.817 11:31:29.299
5 1:51.134 +2.152 11:33:20.433
(88) OROSZ Istvan
1 1:56.996 +4.633 11:26:45.092
2 1:54.527 +2.164 11:28:39.619
3 1:52.363 11:30:31.982
4 1:53.738 +1.375 11:32:25.720

(75) SZIJARTO Rébert

Lap

Lap Tm Diff
2:24.311
3:01.482 +37.171
2:46.686 +22.375

Time of Day
11:26:43.029
11:29:44.511
11:32:31.197

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

* = 18 alatti versenyz0

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

Orbits
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Laps

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km

-
2012.04.14.14:20
| Il

1.futam - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:08

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 8  14:07.093 1:33.297 15
2 2 199 TOROK Marko* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  14:30.999 23906 1:35.830 12
3 3 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  14:33.038 25945 1:32269 11
4 4 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 8 14:46.738 39.645 1:34.728 10
5 1 101 KISS Jozsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 8  14:50.728 43635 1:33.186 15
6 2 181 KELCZAntal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 8  14:56.189 49.096 1:38.051 12
7 3 49 GODO Laszlo HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 7 14:30.126 1lap 1:47511 11
8 4 75 SZIJARTO Rébert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 7 1443233 1lap 1:50.519 10

Not classified

INF DNF 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 6 12:16.403 DNF  1:39.811 0

INF DNF 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 6 13:19.021 DNF 149599 0

INF DNF 7 CSATO Richard HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize DNF 0

NS INS 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize DNS 0

NS INS 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

23.906 40,798 1:32.269 46,820 434 - VIDOVICS Akos
* = 18 alatti versenyzd Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm

Pitbike MX Kupa
MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Laps
Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
1.futam - Race 1 2012.04.14. 14220. . . .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:08 . .
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ‘oint
Midsize
1 1 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 8  14:07.093 1:33.297 15
2 2 199 TOROK Marko* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  14:30.999 23906 1:35.830 12
3 3 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  14:33.038 25945 1:32269 1M
4 4 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 8 14:46.738 39.645 1:34.728 10
Not classified
INF DNF 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 6  12:16.403 DNF  1:39.811 0
INF DNF 7 CSATO Richard HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize DNF 0
NS INS 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize DNS 0
Senior
1 1 101  KISS Jozsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 8 14:50.728 1:33.186 15
2 2 181 KELCZAntal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 8  14:56.189 5461 1:38.051 12
3 3 49 GODO Laszé HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 7 14:30.126 1lap 147511 11
4 4 75 SZIJARTO Robert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 7 14:43.233 1Llap 1:50.519 10
Not classified
INF DNF 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 6 13:19.021 DNF 149599 0
NS DNS 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
23.906 40,798 1:32.269 46,820 434 - VIDOVICS Akos
* = 18 alatti versenyzd Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14.14:20
N H E B

1.futam - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:49.334 +1.823 14:34:50.553
(9) STEFANICS Adam 6 1:54.716 +7.205 14:36:45.269
1 1:33.401 +0.104 14:27:05.828 7 1:52.937 +5.426 14:38:38.206
2 1:33.297 14:28:39.125 o
3 1:33.314 +0.017 14:30:12.439 (75) SZIWJARTO Rébert
4 1:34.005 +0.708 14:31:46.444 1 1:50.519 14:27:41.558
5 1:34.048 +0.751 14:33:20.492 2 1:51.731 +1.212 14:29:33.289
6 1:37.027 +3.730 14:34:57.519 3 1:51.062 +0.543 14:31:24.351
7 1:38.226 +4.929 14:36:35.745 4 1:52.200 +1.681 14:33:16.551
8 1:39.428 +6.131 14:38:15.173 5 1:51.148 +0.629 14:35:07.699
6 1:52.235 +1.716 14:36:59.934
(199) TOROK Marko* 7 1:51.379 +0.860 14:38:51.313
1 1:35.830 14:27:10.862
2 1:38.465 +2.635  14:28:49.327 (417) JELENEK Viktor
3 1:37.533 +1.703 14:30:26.860 1 2:09.488 +29.677 14:27:46.555
4 1:36.936 +1.106 14:32:03.796 2 1:39.857 +0.046 14:29:26.412
5 1:38.478 +2.648 14:33:42.274 3 1:39.811 14:31:06.223
6 1:39.141 +3.311 14:35:21.415 4 1:52.060 +12.249 14:32:58.283
7 1:38.725 +2.895 14:37:00.140 5 1:42.480 +2.669 14:34:40.763
8 1:38.939 +3.109 14:38:39.079 6 1:43.720 +3.909 14:36:24.483
(434) VIDOVICS Akos (88) OROSZ Istvan
1 1:41.440 19171 14:27:19.702 1 1:52.692 +3.093 14:27:55.411
2 1:34.796 +2.527 14:28:54.498 2 1:49.599 14:29:45.010
3 1:34.304 +2.035 14:30:28.802 3 1:51.516 +1.917 14:31:36.526
4 1:56.080 +23.811 14:32:24.882 4 1:56.505 +6.906 14:33:33.031
5 1:34.476 +2.207 14:33:59.358 5 1:54.272 +4.673 14:35:27.303
6 1:34.673 +2.404 14:35:34.031 6 1:59.798 +10.199 14:37:27.101
7 1:32.269 14:37:06.300
8 1:34.818 +2.549 14:38:41.118
(77) REMENYI Maté
1 1:36.969 +2.241 14:27:17.495
2 1:35.737 +1.009 14:28:53.232
3 1:34.728 14:30:27.960
4 1:59.481 +24.753 14:32:27.441
5 1:36.285 +1.557 14:34:03.726
6 1:36.372 +1.644 14:35:40.098
7 1:35.048 +0.320 14:37:15.146
8 1:39.672 +4.944 14:38:54.818
(101) KISS Jozsef
1 1:34.737 +1.551 14:27:11.137
2 1:33.690 +0.504 14:28:44.827
3 1:33.234 +0.048 14:30:18.061
4 1:33.186 14:31:51.247
5 2:16.755 +43.569 14:34:08.002
6 1:34.321 +1.135 14:35:42.323
7 1:35.913 +2.727 14:37:18.236
8 1:40.572 +7.386 14:38:58.808
(181) KELCZ Antal
1 1:38.051 14:27:17.094
2 1:39.864 +1.813 14:28:56.958
3 1:39.759 +1.708 14:30:36.717
4 1:40.619 +2.568 14:32:17.336
5 1:41.848 +3.797 14:33:59.184
6 1:41.662 +3.611 14:35:40.846
7 1:43.333 +5.282 14:37:24.179
8 1:40.090 +2.039 14:39:04.269
(49) GODO LaszIé
1 1:49.471 +1.960 14:27:36.477
2 1:47.511 14:29:23.988
3 1:48.270 +0.759 14:31:12.258
4 1:48.961 +1.450 14:33:01.219
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Lapchart |

Senior/ Midsize

1.futam - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:08

Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14. 14:20
|| H E B

Competitors

STEFANICS Adam (9)
TOROK Marko* (199)
KISS Jozsef (101)
JELENEK Viktor (417)
VIDOVICS Akos (434)
KELCZ Antal (181)
REMENYI Maté (77)
GODO Laszl6 (49)
SZIJARTO Rébert (75)
OROS?Z Istvan (88)

© 0 N O A WDN =

[ §
W N = O

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
199 199 101 101 101 199 199 199 199
101 101 199 199 199 181 434 434 434
417 181 77 77 181 434 77 77 77
434 77 434 434 434 77 181 101 101
181 434 181 181 77 101 101 181 181
77 49 49 417 417 417 417 49

49 75 417 49 49 49 49 75

75 417 75 75 75 75 75

88 88 83 83 83 88 88

* = 18 alatti versenyz0

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Laps

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km

-
2012.04.14.16:00
| Il

2.futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:48

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 101 KISS Jozsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 8 13:38.270 1:31.104 15
2 1 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  13:43.492 5222 1:30.047 15
3 2 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 8  13:50.153 11.883  1:30.372 12
4 3 199 TOROK Marké* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  14:22.109 43839 1:35783 1
5 4 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 8  14:36.977 58.707  1:33.915 10
6 2 181 KELCZAntal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 8 14:58.407 1:20.137 1:39.819 12
7 5 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 7 13:55.068 1lap 1:42227 9
8 3 49 GODO Laszé HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 7 14:18.942 1lap 1:47.204 11
9 4 75 SZIJARTO Rébert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 7 14:26.630 1lap 1:47919 10

10 5 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 7 14:59.601 1lap 1:51.084 9

Not classified

NS INS 7 CSATO Richard HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize DNS 0

NS INS 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize DNS 0

NS INS 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

5.222 42,235 1:30.047 47,975 434 - VIDOVICS Akos
* = 18 alatti versenyzd Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Laps

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km

-
2012.04.14.16:00
| Il

2.futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:48

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
Midsize
1 1 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  13:43.492 1:30.047 15
2 2 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 8  13:50.153 6.661 1:30.372 12
3 3 199 TOROK Marké* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 8  14:22.109 38.617 1:35.783 11
4 4 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 8  14:36.977 53.485 1:33.915 10
5 5 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 7 13:55.068 1lap 1:42227 9
Not classified
NS INS 7 CSATO Richard HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize DNS 0
NS INS 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize DNS 0
Senior
1 1 101 KISS Jozsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 8 13:38.270 1:31.104 15
2 2 181 KELCZAntal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 8 14:58.407 1:20.137 1:39.819 12
3 3 49 GODO Laszé HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 7 14:18.942 1lap 1:47.204 11
4 4 75 SZIJARTO Robert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 7 14:26.630 1lap 1:47.919 10
5 5 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 7 14:59.601 1lap 1:51.084 9
Not classified
NS INS 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.222 42,235 1:30.047 47,975 434 - VIDOVICS Akos
* = 18 alatti versenyzd Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14.16:00
N H E B

2.futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:46.799 +4.572 15:57:07.694
(101) KISS Jozsef 6 1:47.287 +5.060 15:58:54.981
1 1:33.211 +2.107 15:49:43.987 7 1:48.637 +6.410 16:00:43.618
2 1:31.787 +0.683 15:51:15.774 )
3 1:32.145 +1.041 15:52:47.919 (49) GODO Laszlo
4 1:31.637 +0.533 15:54:19.556 1 1:47.430 +0.226 15:50:12.179
5 1:31.104 15:55:50.660 2 1:47.204 15:51:59.383
6 1:32.726 +1.622 15:57:23.386 3 1:47.445 +0.241 15:53:46.828
7 1:31.710 +0.606 15:58:55.096 4 1:47.627 +0.423 15:55:34.455
8 1:31.724 +0.620 16:00:26.820 5 1:50.052 +2.848 15:57:24.507
6 1:49.451 +2.247 15:59:13.958
(434) VIDOVICS Akos 7 1:53.534 +6.330 16:01:07.492
1 1:30.047 15:49:41.081 o
2 1:30.854 +0.807 15:51:11.935 (75) SZIJARTO Robert
3 1:37.107 +7.060 15:52:49.042 1 1:49.039 +1.120 15:50:14.167
4 1:30.941 +0.894 15:54:19.983 2 1:47.919 15:52:02.086
5 1:31.724 +1.677 15:55:51.707 3 1:49.031 +1.112 15:53:51.117
6 1:31.781 +1.734 15:57:23.488 4 1:50.521 +2.602 15:55:41.638
7 1:32.554 +2.507 15:58:56.042 5 1:48.395 +0.476 15:57:30.033
8 1:36.000 +5.953 16:00:32.042 6 1:51.268 +3.349 15:59:21.301
7 1:53.879 +5.960 16:01:15.180
(9) STEFANICS Adam
1 1:33.021 +2.649 15:49:45.299 (88) OROSZ Istvan
2 1:32.271 +1.899 15:51:17.570 1 1:51.084 15:50:20.600
3 1:32.544 +2.172 15:52:50.114 2 1:52.731 +1.647 15:52:13.331
4 1:32.110 +1.738 15:54:22.224 3 1:51.301 +0.217 15:54:04.632
5 1:30.372 15:55:52.596 4 1:57.375 +6.291 15:56:02.007
6 1:34.448 +4.076 15:57:27.044 5 1:56.770 +5.686 15:57:58.777
7 1:33.541 +3.169 15:59:00.585 6 1:57.020 +5.936 15:59:55.797
8 1:38.118 +7.746 16:00:38.703 7 1:52.354 +1.270 16:01:48.151
(199) TOROK Marké*
1 1:35.783 15:49:51.484
2 1:35.837 +0.054 15:51:27.321
3 1:36.758 +0.975 15:53:04.079
4 1:35.803 +0.020 15:54:39.882
5 1:35.833 +0.050 15:56:15.715
6 1:35.870 +0.087 15:57:51.585
7 1:37.523 +1.740 15:59:29.108
8 1:41.551 +5.768 16:01:10.659
(77) REMENY! Maté
1 1:33.915 15:49:47.729
2 2:00.656 +26.741 15:51:48.385
3 1:36.046 +2.131 15:53:24.431
4 1:36.737 +2.822 15:55:01.168
5 1:36.134 +2.219 15:56:37.302
6 1:36.790 +2.875 15:58:14.092
7 1:36.482 +2.567 15:59:50.574
8 1:34.953 +1.038 16:01:25.527
(181) KELCZ Antal
1 1:40.418 +0.599 15:49:59.589
2 1:39.819 15:51:39.408
3 1:40.351 +0.532 15:53:19.759
4 1:41.018 +1.199 15:55:00.777
5 1:41.266 +1.447 15:56:42.043
6 1:40.933 +1.114 15:58:22.976
7 1:41.810 +1.991 16:00:04.786
8 1:42.171 +2.352 16:01:46.957
(417) JELENEK Viktor
1 1:42.227 15:50:08.183
2 1:42.527 +0.300 15:51:50.710
3 1:44.185 +1.958 15:53:34.895
4 1:46.000 +3.773 15:55:20.895
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Lapchart
Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km

2 futam - Race 2 2012.04.14. 16:00 . ......
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:48 . .

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
101 434 434 101 101 101 101 101 101
434 101 101 434 434 434 434 434 434
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
77 77 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
199 199 181 181 181 77 77 77 77
181 181 77 77 77 181 181 181 181
49 417 417 417 417 417 417 417
75 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
417 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

KISS Jozsef (101)
VIDOVICS Akos (434)
STEFANICS Adam (9)
REMENY! Maté (77)
TOROK Marké* (199)
KELCZ Antal (181)
GODO Laszl6 (49)
SZIJARTO Rébert (75)
JELENEK Viktor (417)

© 00 N O O A WD =

OROSZ Istvan (88) 10 83 83 88 88 88 88 88 88

- 11

- 12

. 13

* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Senior/ Midsize Orbottyan 1,200 Km

Végeredmény - Total results .

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2.

Midsize
1 9 STEFANICS Adam HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE STOMP Midsize 15 12 27
2 434 VIDOVICS Akos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 11 15 26
3 199 TOROK Marko* HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 12 11 23
4 77 REMENYI Maté HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Midsize 10 10 20
5 417 JELENEK Viktor Motovert Midsize 0 9 9
6 7 CSATO Richard HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Midsize 0 0 0
7 14 BUDAI Attila Pitster Pro  Midsize 0 0 0

Senior
1 101 KISS Jézsef HUN  Székesfehérvari MCE Bucci Senior 15 15 30
2 181 KELCZ Antal HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE RPT Senior 12 12 24
3 49 GODO Laszlo HUN  Vega Motorsportklub BSE Senior 1 1 22
4 75 SZIJARTO Rébert HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 10 10 20
5 88 OROSZ Istvan HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 0 9 9
6 4 BIBOK Janos HUN  Team Pitbike.hu SE Pitster Pro  Senior 0 0 0
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

/\
L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T RA N



	sen_free
	sen_free_lbl
	sen_qual
	sen_qual_lbl
	sen_r1
	sen_r1_kat
	sen_r1_lbl
	sen_r1_lch
	sen_r2
	sen_r2_kat
	sen_r2_lbl
	sen_r2_lch
	sen_total

